
NEW HAVEN PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT 

 
 
CONTRACTOR: Focused Schools        AMENDMENT #:   1 
   
GRANT # if applicable: _________N/A_________________________________AGREEMENT #:   9266584  
 
ATTACH COPY OF FULLY EXECUTED AGREEMENT 
 
GRANT NAME: School Improvement Grant            DATE: ___1/12/2021___ 
 
 
FUNDING SOURCE FOR AGREEMENT:   SIG  
 
ACCT # FOR AGREEMENT: 2546-6266-56694-002 
 
ORIGINAL AMOUNT OF AGREEMENT:  $24,875 
 
AMOUNT OF AGREEMENT PRIOR TO THIS AMENDMENT:   $ 
     
       __x___ ACTUAL     OR    ________ESTIMATE 
 
AMOUNT OF THIS AMENDMENT:  $24,875 
 
       ________ INCREASE OR   _______DECREASE 
 
 
AMOUNT OF AGREEMENT INCLUDING THIS AMENDMENT:  $ 24,875 
 
FUNDING SOURCE & ACCT # FOR AMENDMENT:    
 
DESCRIPTION AND NEED FOR AMENDMENT:  Correct account number from SIG 2546-6266-56694-002  to SIG account 
number 2546-6268-56694-002 
 
 
ALL OF THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF ORIGINAL AGREEMENT REMAIN IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT 
 
 
CONTRACTOR’S SIGNATURE:  _________________________________________      ______________ 
      (Name)            (Date) 
 
 
      __________________________________________ 
      (Title) 
 
NEW HAVEN BOARD OF EDUCATION: 
 
 
 
_______________________________________________    _______________ 
   President                (Date) 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Dillon

Dillon
Finance and Operations Manager






















	New Haven and Focused Schools Amendment #1 Agreement 2546-6268-56694-002 - 1.12.21
	Agr# 96266584 1

